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ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US04271T1007
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Price
6.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.77% (0.05)

UsS04271T1007
ARRY

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

907 EUR

S&P 500

6.54 USD (200)
6.64 USD (2,000)
6.50 USD

6.865 USD

6.45 USD

6.50 USD
6.581175 USD
6,871,106
45,218,167.67
35,733

WKN: 042717100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c3cbcbaaa1f4187f43abfb0b96829e51a1747795cf74265e934fed756acb212&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3038dea6c028193d&time=1723941681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5845a6e423aefa85a3e636f92df9f69d711e003e8e90eaff60eec0fa3ead5631&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5ba7418f8ded0470&time=1723941681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4a12b25f5820b71c8de92d8b1b3f5f14e3ab3c871898916534e3f7b084ec749&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7345bbb7c01790a7&time=1723941681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=accf0e1fd4e8ebf8f0ee8de02c8595057741c7122afd785a0a77fda5b8ca7a81&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d9a25e08b39fc6c5&time=1723941681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=627c01cf17e30568943291b630f947f110f43c9c7ec1a9ec1b9c20326202ac63&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52d6cfce515847325&time=1723941681&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
6.55 USD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN UsS04271T1007
Symbol ARRY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 907 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.54 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 6.64 USD (2,000)
Open 6.50 USD
High 6.865 USD
Low 6.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.50 USD
VWAP 6.581175 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,871,106
Trading volume 45,218,167.67
Number of trades SENES)
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -55.32% -68.33% -61.83%
Perf (abs.) -8.11 -14.13 -10.61
Beta 1.43 2.06 1.78
Volatility 7117 68.35 79.44

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.74 USD (8,225,120
9.66 USD (6,482,939
11.73 USD (5,824,619
14.99 USD (5,623,938
17.76 USD (2024/01/02
6.43 USD (2024/08/15
26.64 USD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.43 USD (2024/08/15)

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:26 5.946 EUR 0.02 10

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:03 5.888 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 6.55 USD 45.22 35,733

Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 6.048 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:08 5.886 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:32 5.97 EUR 0.00 6

Berlin 2024/08/16 20:08 5.938 EUR 0.00 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353796111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353927690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310160264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087837

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

TECHHOLOGIES

Contact Details

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Forth

Bilal Khan

Gerrard Schmid
Jayanthi lyengar
Orlando Ashford
Paulo Jorge Tavares
Almirante

Tracy Jokinen

Troy Matthew
Alstead

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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